	\
•	\
,	
12-22-1993 10:43AM FRCH CCT-HAWTHCRNE 775 9	45 2377 P. 2
NOTICE OF COMPL	Ellor
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:	
1. A work of improvement was completed on	BER 17, 1999
on property in the City of PANACA	County of LINCOLN
(a) Described as Lot 9 in SUN GOLD MANOR UNIT NO. 1, plat of v Document No. 27842, in the Office of the Cour	
for the following described Mobile Home: MAKE: FLEETWOOD SERIAL NO.: 22993 YEAR BUILT: 1999 SIZE: 66 X 26	
(b) The street address of which is 555 Gentry Road. Fa	nace. Nevada
2. The name of the contractor, if any, for such work of improvem	ent was
SOUTHWEST HOMES LLC	
3. The name, address and nature of title of every person owning sole owner, tenant in common or joint tenant is: FULL NAME FULL ADDR.	ESS NATURE OF TITLE
John Settles P. O. Box 457, Par	
Liliann Settles P. O. Box 457, Par	naca, NV Owner
	SOUTHWEST HOMES LLC
STATE OF Utah COUNTY OF 2000 SS.	ex. Total Town
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That affiant is authorized	Order No. 19019992
to make and does make this verification on behalf of the owner(s) named in the foregoing notice; that affiant has read	When recorded mail to: Cow County Title Co.
the foregoing notice and knows the contents thereof and that the same is true of affiant's own knowledge.	P. O. Box 610, Hawthorne, NV 89415
3v. Tell 7 John	
Subscribed and Sworn to before me on	FILE
12/22/99	
Signature Kim Janson Notary Public	
<u></u>	
:lotary Public KM JENSEN 28 North Main 31, 26 North Main 31, 26 North Main 31, 26 North Main 31, 27 No	

300x 145 ... 459

		•		\
			•	\
•	,			\
<u> </u>				
	NOTICE OF COMPLET	TION 		
NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:		_		The same of the sa
I. A work of improvement was completed	onDECEMB	ER 17, 199	9	
on property in the City of PANAC		County of _	LINCOLN	
			\ \	
(a) Described as Lot 9 in SUN GOLD MANOR UNI Document No. 27842, in the	T NO. 1, plat of wh Office of the Count	ich was re y Recorder	corded September 30, 195 of Lincoln County, Neva	2, as da.
for the following described MAKE: FLEETWOOD	. Mobile Home:	1	/ /	
MAKE: FLEETWOOD SERIAL NO.:	1	/ /		
YEAR BUILT: 1999 SIZE: 66 X 26		1	V /	
(b) The street address of which is6	55 Gentry Road, Par	nace. Nevac		
2. The name of the contractor, if any, for	74	7%		
SOUTHWEST HOMES LLC	ALGO TO THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	V		
		1	:- the chair described property	
The name, address and nature of title sole owner, tenant in common or joint:	of every person owning tenant is:	any interest	\ /	
FULL NAME	FULL ADDRE	SS \	NATURE OF TITLE	
John Settles	P. O. Box 457, Pan	aca, NV	Owner	
Liliann Settles	P. O. Box 457, Pan	aca, NV	Owner	-
STATE OF 95		SOUTHWE	ST HOMES LLC .	
COUNTY OF SS.	S	/ 7		
being duly sworn, deposes and says: That to make and does make this verification	on on behalf of the 1	Order No		
owner(s) named in the foregoing notice; the foregoing notice and knows the cont	that affiant has read	When reco	rded mail to: Cow County Ti	tle Co.
the same is true of affiant's own knowledge	ē.		610, Hawthorne, NV 894	
DY:	<u></u>	FILE		
Subscribed and Sworn to before me on	7	1155		
	/	CC	NFIRMATION COPY	
Signature Notary Public	:		113787	
		1	AND RECORDED AT PEQUEET OF	
			COUNTY TITLE MBER 23, 1999	
	•	· -	5_MONUTES PAST_4_GTOLPER	
•		PM N BOOK 145 OF DIT CAL		
		WECOM	DS MAR 459 UNCOLN	
		COUNT	Y. NEWGON, BOSECHIA	. •
•		(-)	COUNTY REL THE	460
			300r 145	JOU